• Laboröfen
• Induktives Erwärmen
• Mikrowellenerwärmung
• Laboratory furnaces
• Induction heating
• Microwave heating
2
Kompakt-Muffelöfen, um 90° kippbar für

mit Saphirrohr (max. 1000 x 35 mm). Variable Dreh-
geschwindigkeiten, kippbar. Mit Schneckenförderer
und Nachverbrennung (Option).
For heat treatment of metallic and ceramic powders,
with or without protective gas, with quartz tube for
temperatures up to 1200 °C. With metal tube up to
1300 °C, with ceramic tubes up to 1700 °C and sap-
phire tubes (max. 1000 x 35 mm) up to 1900 °C. Va-
riable rotary speed tilting device. Options: Screw
conveyor and post combustion.
FFDDHHKK  DDrreehhrroohhrrööffeenn
RRoottaarryy  ttuubbee  ffuurrnnaacceess
TTmmaaxx  11770000  °°CC
Modell Innen-Ø Heizlänge mm kW
model inner-Ø heated length mm kW
FRH-25/150/1100 25 150 0,25
FRH-40/250/1100 * 40 250 0,6
FRH-40/500/1100 * 40 500 1,2
FRH-70/250/1100 * 70 250 0,9
FRH-70/500/1100 * 70 500 1,8
FRH-100/500/1100* 100 500 2,6
Modell Innen-Ø Heizlänge mm kW
model inner-Ø heated length mm kW
FRH-40/220/1250 * 40 220 0,86
FRH-40/520/1250 * 40 520 1,35
FRH-70/520/1250 * 70 520 2,22
FRH-100/520/1250 * 100 520 2,88
Modell Innen-Ø Heizlänge mm kW
model inner-Ø heated length mm kW
FRH-3-40/750/1100 * 40 750 1,8
FRH-3-70/750/1100 * 70 750 2,7
FRH-3-100/1000/1100 * 100 1000 5,2
FRH-3-150/1000/1100 * 150 1000 7,6
Modell Innen-Ø Heizlänge mm kW
model inner-Ø heated length mm kW
FRH-3-40/750/1250 * 40 750 2,77
FRH-3-70/1000/1250 * 70 1000 5,02
FRH-3-100/1000/1250 * 100 1000 7,08
FRH-3-150/1000/1250 * 150 1000 9,5
Modell Innen-Ø Heizlänge mm kW
model inner-Ø heated length  mm kW
FRH-40/250/1575 40 250 1,6
FRH-40/500/1575 40 500 3,0
FRH-67/250/1575 67 250 2,4
FRH-67/500/1575 67 500 4,8
Geschlossen/closed / 1-zonig/1-zone / Tmax 1320 °C
3-zonig / 3-zone Tmax 1200 °C
3-zonig / 3-zone Tmax 1320 °C 1-zonig / 1-zone Tmax 1575 °C, SiC-beheizt/heated
Standardrohröfen / Standard tube furnaces